
        
                    OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Hinsdale-open                  
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1654.00, Rider count = 33          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.062, Placings =  4, Pool = $  451.12                       
     2D Time = 18.562, Placings =  7, Pool = $  426.04                       
     3D Time = 19.062, Placings = 11, Pool = $  400.96                       
     4D Time = 20.062, Placings =  9, Pool = $  375.88                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.062 $194.00         SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH              
   2nd 18.118 $149.00         ASHLYN FORD on TS JUST A SHAKEN                
   3rd 18.386 $108.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
   4th 18.534                 UNA FORD on TS SHAKE EM TEX                    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.578 $183.00         KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY                          
   2nd 18.602 $141.00         SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK             
   3rd 18.769 $102.00         CARMEL WRIGHT on LAST CALL YALL                
   4th 18.773                 KENZIE LABRIE on KOKO                          
   5th 18.887                 SIERRA COLLINS on DRIFTIN N STREAKIN           
   6th 18.965                 TIENNA CANEN on MRI SWIFT BREEZE               
   7th 19.031                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.084 $172.00         TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
   2nd 19.087 $132.00         ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             
   3rd 19.166 $ 96.00         SARA HOPF on GUYS SPECIAL COIN                 
   4th 19.236                 SHAYLEE HINES on BAYLOR                        
   5th 19.355                 JESS MCGILL on SENORITA GOLD GAL               
   6th 19.360                 MORGAN MCEWEN on NORTHERN CARTEL               
   7th 19.373                 LAURA KLEINJAN on TS FRENCHMAN SHOTS           
   8th 19.445                 ADDI BENSON on VEGAS                           
   9th 19.814                 BLAKE OZARK on JESS A STRUTIN                  
  10th 19.966                 TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
  11th 19.971                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.064 $162.00         BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
   2nd 20.074 $124.00         ALEXYS WITTMAYER on PEACHES                    
   3rd 20.097 $ 90.00         KODI FISCHER on PEPTOES ROYAL (BLING)          
   4th 20.222                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on QUATRO                     



   5th 20.328                 KAILA SANCHEZ on PISTOL                        
   6th 20.585                 TYRA WARREN on BEE LOWA SPECIAL                
   7th 21.002                 KARLIE LABRIE on JESSIE                        
   8th 21.450                 DYLON MURCH on MOGLI                           
   9th 22.111                 ROYCE STROBBE on BELL                                                                        
N/T    920.106                MORGAN MCEWEN on JET BLACK DANDY               
N/T    924.073                ROYCE STROBBE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS           
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                  OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Hinsdale-senior                
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    48.00, Rider count = 3           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.769, Placings =  1, Pool = $   24.00                       
     2D Time = 19.269, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.40                       
     3D Time = 19.769, Placings =  1, Pool = $    9.60                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.769 $ 24.00         CARMEL WRIGHT on LAST CALL YALL                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.373 $ 14.00         LAURA KLEINJAN on TS FRENCHMAN SHOTS           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.064 $ 10.00         BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
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                   OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Hinsdale-teen                 
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   270.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.118, Placings =  4, Pool = $  130.00                       
     2D Time = 19.118, Placings =  7, Pool = $   82.00                       
     3D Time = 20.118, Placings =  3, Pool = $   58.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.118 $ 78.00         ASHLYN FORD on TS JUST A SHAKEN                
   2nd 18.386 $ 52.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
   3rd 18.773                 KENZIE LABRIE on KOKO                          
   4th 19.084                 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
                                                                                



                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.445 $ 49.00         ADDI BENSON on VEGAS                           
   2nd 19.647 $ 33.00         SHAYLEE HINES on BAYLOR                        
   3rd 19.814                 BLAKE OZARK on JESS A STRUTIN                  
   4th 19.824                 NAKONA FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                 
   5th 19.966                 TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
   6th 20.074                 ALEXYS WITTMAYER on PEACHES                    
   7th 20.101                 MADDY MCEWEN on DANNY PATCH                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.002 $ 35.00         KARLIE LABRIE on JESSIE                        
   2nd 21.450 $ 23.00         DYLON MURCH on MOGLI                           
   3rd 22.111                 ROYCE STROBBE on BELL                          
N/T    924.073                ROYCE STROBBE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS           
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                   OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Hinsdale-youth                
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   142.00, Rider count = 7           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.971, Placings =  2, Pool = $   66.00                       
     2D Time = 20.971, Placings =  1, Pool = $   43.60                       
     3D Time = 21.971, Placings =  1, Pool = $   32.40                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.971 $ 66.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                    
   2nd 20.033                 TASHA YOUNG on TINY                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.302 $ 44.00         KAILA SANCHEZ on PISTOL                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 22.169 $ 32.00         ANNA BROWN on SQUARE HEAD                      
N/T    900.000                BRISTOL FISCHER on CINCO                       
N/T    900.000                MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET              
N/T    924.149                ROWDY BEIL on COOPER                           
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                  OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Hinsdale-peewee                
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    55.00, Rider count = 4           



                                                                                
     1D Time = 23.945, Placings =  4, Pool = $   55.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 23.945 $ 22.00         KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND               
   2nd 27.474 $ 17.00         ELLA BROWN on DARK ALICE                       
   3rd 31.040 $ 11.00         SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY                        
   4th 36.020 $  6.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on QUEENIE                    
 


